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Manufacturer of 

Cables Connectors, Girder Clips, Saddle, 

Copper Bonded Earth Rod & Accessories

A M
Engineering & Plastics



Accommodates 2 x 6 sq.  mm cables.

Single & Twin Screw

AE cable connectors are now more flexible and therefore easier on your 
fingers and easier to fit into tight J-Boxes. Safety has also been enhanced in 
the form of a larger insulation cover that shrouds the conductors and cable 
insulation. The 5mm fl at blade access to the terminal screws lets you feel 
exactly when the terminals are at the correct tension.

UnThreaded
Protective earthing of commercial and industrial buildings by dispersing the 
lightning flashes and fault currents of distribution to the earth.

Product Code 
(254 microns) 

AERU 001

AERU 003

AERU 002

AERU 004

AERU 006

AERU 005

AERU 007

AERU 009

AERU 008

AERU 010

AERU 011

AERU 013

AERU 012

AERU 014

AERU 015

Earth Rod Dia 
(mm) 

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

14.2

12.7

14.2

14.2

14.2

14.2

17.2

17.2

17.2

17.2

17.2

Rod Length Dia
(mm) 

1200

1800

1500

2400

3050

1200

1800

1500

2400

3050

1200

1800

1500

2400

3050

For Copper plating thickness <254 microns. 

Cable Connectors

Copper Bonded Earth Rod & Accessories

Product 
Code

ATSC 002

ASSC 001 100

100

Packet
Qty

WARNING
MAIN ELECTRICAL 

EARTHING 
CONDUCTOR

DO NOT
DISCONNET

White PP Tags



Stainless Steel / Alloy Steel Saddle

Box Quantity 100 Pcs Only.

Alloy Half Saddle

SS Full Saddle

SS Half Saddle

Alloy Full Saddle

Saddle

Product
Code

HS 001

HS 003

HS 004

HS 002

HS 005

HS 006

Description

Half Saddle 50mm 6.5mm hole

Half Saddle 40mm 6.5mm hole

Half Saddle 20mm 6.5mm hole

Half Saddle 25mm 6.5mm hole

Half Saddle 32mm 6.5mm hole

Half Saddle 16mm 6.5mm hole

100

100

100

100

100

100

Packet 
Qty.

Product
Code

FS 001

FS 003

FS 004

FS 002

FS 005

FS 006

Description

Full Saddle 50mm 6.5mm hole

Full Saddle 40mm 6.5mm hole

Full Saddle 20mm 6.5mm hole

Full Saddle 25mm 6.5mm hole

Full Saddle 32mm 6.5mm hole

Full Saddle 16mm 6.5mm hole

100

100

100

100

100

100

Packet 
Qty.

Spring Steel - Yellow Passivated
Packed in jars for added convenience
Comprehensive Range
High Impact resistance

Girder Clips

Packet
Qty

100

100

Girder Clip 16 - 20mm

Girder Clip 25 - 32mm

DescriptionProduct
Code

AGC 1620

AGC 2532



AIM ENGINEERING & PLASTICS

PLOT NO: 303/1/21 GIDC, MAKARPURA, VADODARA - 390010,
GUJARAT, INDIA.

MANUFACTURING, SUPPLY & EXPORT OF S S CABLE TIES, S S MARKER TAGS
AND S S CABLE TIE TENSIONING TOOL.

Certificate No : 21IQGJ35
Initial Registration Date : 04/03/2021 Issuance Date : 04/03/2021
Date of Expiry : 03/03/2024
1st Surve. Due : 04/02/2022 2nd Surve. Due : 04/02/2023

RoHS
compliant

303 / 1 / 21, GIDC, Makarpura,
Vadodara - 390010, Gujarat, INDIA.

Contact:
+91 9824 866 559

Email:
info@aimengi.com
aimeng.21@gmail.com

Website:
www.aimengi.com
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