

Manufacturer of
Cables Connectors, Girder Clips, Saddle,
Copper Bonded Earth Rod & Accessories

Cable Connectors

Single & Twin Screw

Accommodates 2 x 6 sq. mm cables.

AE cable connectors are now more flexible and therefore easier on your fingers and easier to fit into tight J-Boxes. Safety has also been enhanced in the form of a larger insulation cover that shrouds the conductors and cable insulation. The 5mm fl at blade access to the terminal screws lets you feel exactly when the terminals are at the correct tension.

Product Code	Packet Qty
ASSC 001	100
ATSC 002	100



Copper Bonded Earth Rod & Accessories

UnThreaded

Protective earthing of commercial and industrial buildings by dispersing the lightning flashes and fault currents of distribution to the earth.

Product Code (254 microns)	Earth Rod Dia (mm)	Rod Length Dia (mm)
AERU 001	12.7	1200
AERU 002	12.7	1500
AERU 003	12.7	1800
AERU 004	12.7	2400
AERU 005	12.7	3050
AERU 006	14.2	1200
AERU 007	14.2	1500
AERU 008	14.2	1800
AERU 009	14.2	2400
AERU 010	14.2	3050
AERU 011	17.2	1200
AERU 012	17.2	1500
AERU 013	17.2	1800
AERU 014	17.2	2400
AERU 015	17.2	3050





Saddle

Stainless Steel / Alloy Steel Saddle Box Quantity 100 Pcs Only.



SS Half Saddle



Product Code	Description	Packet Qty.
HS 001	Half Saddle 16mm 6.5mm hole	100
HS 002	Half Saddle 20mm 6.5mm hole	100
HS 003	Half Saddle 25mm 6.5mm hole	100
HS 004	Half Saddle 32mm 6.5mm hole	100
HS 005	Half Saddle 40mm 6.5mm hole	100
HS 006	Half Saddle 50mm 6.5mm hole	100

0

Product Code	Description	Packet Qty.
FS 001	Full Saddle 16mm 6.5mm hole	100
FS 002	Full Saddle 20mm 6.5mm hole	100
FS 003	Full Saddle 25mm 6.5mm hole	100
FS 004	Full Saddle 32mm 6.5mm hole	100
FS 005	Full Saddle 40mm 6.5mm hole	100
FS 006	Full Saddle 50mm 6.5mm hole	100



SS Full Saddle

Girder Clips

Spring Steel - Yellow Passivated Packed in jars for added convenience Comprehensive Range High Impact resistance

Product Code	Description	Packet Qty
AGC 1620	Girder Clip 16 - 20mm	100
AGC 2532	Girder Clip 25 - 32mm	100













303 / 1 / 21, GIDC, Makarpura, Vadodara – 390010, Gujarat, INDIA.

Contact: +91 9824 866 559

Email: info@aimengi.com aimeng.21@gmail.com

Website: www.aimengi.com